Deansville Memorial 2/08/2025 28-25-003

Player
Dennis Reid
John Meyer
Tammy Newkirk
Kerry Morris
Eugene Pribnow
Dan Newkirk

Player
Nancy Murleau
George Dorn
Dave Quaid
Mike Slowinski
Jarrod Bisch
Ron Studinski
Joe Steinbach
Bob Klingaman

Kalena Quaid

Shoes

200
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Shoes
240
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240
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240

George Dorn, Dave Quaid, Nancy Murleau, Mike Slowinski

Ringers
125
135
120
106
111
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Ringer %
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Points

406
433
374
336
344
175

Class

Tammy Newkirk, Dennis Reid, John Meyer

Ringers
84
79
81
65
84
77
73

Ringer %
35.0%
32.92%
33.75%
27.08%
35.0%
32.08%
30.42%
28.33%
27.08%

Points
302
275
274
236
280
251
256
237
218

Class
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6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Hi Gm %
67.5%
77.5%
70.0%
60.0%
65.0%
37.5%

Hi Gm %
46.67%
53.33%
40.0%

50.0%
50.0%
43.33%
36.67%
46.67%
46.67%



Player
Patrick Labarge
Richard Conrad
Chris Judson
Dobie Gutweiler
Thaddeus Monthie

Brian Engleson

Shoes
240
240
240
240
240
240

Ringers
69
70
57
45
38
29

Ringer %
28.75%
29.17%
23.75%
18.75%
15.83%
12.08%

Points
262
258
204
182
152
118

Class
C
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Chris Judson, Dobie Gutweiler, Patrick Labarge, Richard Conrad

0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Hi Gm %
37.5%
37.5%
32.5%
37.5%
22.5%
20.0%

THANKYOU, to everyone who came out to Deansville Horseshoe Club to pitch in our
annual Memorial tournament. It means a lot to us to share memories of those whose

shoulders our club was built on, and to hear new memories of those we love and miss
from all of you. We appreciate you all.




