Deansville Memorial 2/08/2025 28-25-003

Player	Shoes	Ringers	Ringer %	Points	Class	Finish	W	L	Hi Gm %
Dennis Reid	200	125	62.5%	406	Α	1	5.0	0.0	67.5%
John Meyer	200	135	67.5%	433	Α	2	4.0	1.0	77.5%
Tammy Newkirk	200	120	60.0%	374	А	3	3.0	2.0	70.0%
Kerry Morris	200	106	53.0%	336	А	4	2.0	3.0	60.0%
Eugene Pribnow	200	111	55.5%	344	Α	5	1.0	4.0	65.0%
Dan Newkirk	200	56	28.0%	175	Α	6	0.0	5.0	37.5%



Tammy Newkirk, Dennis Reid, John Meyer

Player	Shoes	Ringers	Ringer %	Points	Class	Finish	W	L	Hi Gm %
Nancy Murleau	240	84	35.0%	302	В	1	7.0	1.0	46.67%
George Dorn	240	79	32.92%	275	В	2	6.0	2.0	53.33%
Dave Quaid	240	81	33.75%	274	В	3	4.0	4.0	40.0%
Mike Slowinski	240	65	27.08%	236	В	4	4.0	4.0	50.0%
Jarrod Bisch	240	84	35.0%	280	В	5	3.0	5.0	50.0%
Ron Studinski	240	77	32.08%	251	В	6	3.0	5.0	43.33%
Joe Steinbach	240	73	30.42%	256	В	7	3.0	5.0	36.67%
Bob Klingaman	240	68	28.33%	237	В	8	3.0	5.0	46.67%
Kalena Quaid	240	65	27.08%	218	В	9	3.0	5.0	46.67%



George Dorn, Dave Quaid, Nancy Murleau, Mike Slowinski

Player	Shoes	Ringers	Ringer %	Points	Class	Finish	W	L	Hi Gm %
Patrick Labarge	240	69	28.75%	262	С	1	6.0	0.0	37.5%
Richard Conrad	240	70	29.17%	258	С	2	5.0	1.0	37.5%
Chris Judson	240	57	23.75%	204	С	3	4.0	2.0	32.5%
Dobie Gutweiler	240	45	18.75%	182	С	4	3.0	3.0	37.5%
Thaddeus Monthie	240	38	15.83%	152	С	5	2.0	4.0	22.5%
Brian Engleson	240	29	12.08%	118	С	6	0.0	6.0	20.0%



Chris Judson, Dobie Gutweiler, Patrick Labarge, Richard Conrad

THANK YOU, to everyone who came out to **Deansville Horseshoe Club** to pitch in our annual Memorial tournament. It means a lot to us to share memories of those whose shoulders our club was built on, and to hear new memories of those we love and miss from all of you. We appreciate you all.

STAN KUEHN	2012	RON LINGARD	2012
BRANDON ROTAR	2013	TED LARSON	2015
DEAN MEYER	2015	DON ILLGEN	2016
CHRISTINE LEE	2016	CLINTON WHITE	2017
ED MELL	2017	RUDY VAN FLEET	2019
BILL DAHMEN	2020	GENE HAUG	2020
ALLAN HUIZENGA	2020	LEO RICHTER	2021
ERRY WEIKERT	2021	BUCK ANDERSON	2021